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NP-12350 EWRP 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Item #

Color

Feet per Roll

Sheet Width

Core

NP-12350 EWRP

White
300’

7.875”

2”

P R O D U C T

Units per Case

Case Width

Case Length

Case Height

Cases per Pallet

C A S E / P A L L E T

12

21.125”
15.875”

8”

50

0%

0%

No

No

No

No

Recycled Content

Post-Consumer

Chlorine-Free

Green Seal®

LEED MR

LEED EQ

T866 8864SC

8800E

Compatable Dispensers
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Hardwound Roll Towel
Offered in white or kraft, these towels are non-perforated and 
available in various lengths. Available in a variety of footage options 
to suit your specific needs, these roll towels are designed for conve-
nience and practicality.
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