PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

JANUARY, 2024

NP-12350 EWRP

Hardwound Roll Towel

Offered in white or kraft, these towels are non-perforated and available in various lengths. Available in a variety of footage options to suit your specific needs, these roll towels are designed for convenience and practicality.



PRODUCT	
Item #	NP-12350 EWRP
Color	White
Feet per Roll	300′
Sheet Width	7.875"
Core	2"

CASE/PALLET	
Units per Case	12
Case Width	21.125"
Case Length	15.875"
Case Height	8"
Cases per Pallet	50

ENVIRONMENTAL		
0%		
0%		
No		

Compatable Dispensers





T866

8864SC



8800E



